
Annexure 5
Name of Corporate Debtor: Axis Bank Ltd.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11.11.2019; List of Creditors as on: 31.03.2021
List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

Sr. No Name of Creditor Identification Number

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
Party

% of 
Voting 
Shares

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any.

1 Vrihis Properties Private Ltd.
U70100MH2016PTC27
4219 27 February 2020

32,74,601.00        31,22,668.00 Operationa
l Creditors No 0 -             -             1,51,933.00 -             NA

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted


